Frequency Mixer

HJK-ED14405/1

Typical Performance Curves
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HJK-ED14405/1

Harmonics Tables
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RF HARMONICS ORDER

100.25

99.05

100.03

99.81

100.44

100.34

101.06

101.32

101.85

99.81

96.24

Test conditions:
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LO HARMONICS ORDER
RF IN: 245 MHz; -15 dBm.
LO IN: 215 MHz; +15.00 dBm
IF OUT: 30 MHz; -21.64 dBm
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RF HARMONICS ORDER
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Test conditions:

LO HARMONICS ORDER
RF IN: 245 MHz; -5 dBm.
LO IN: 215 MHz; +15.00 dBm
IF OUT: 30 MHz; -11.59 dBm

Notes: 1. All Harmonics are in (dBc) relative to IF OUTPUT.

2. + entry denotes harmonics are in (dBc) above IF OUTPUT.
3. RF Cal represent the Harmonics level of the RF input signal to the mixer.
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